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Eidgenossischer
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Aktive
Rang Name Jg. Klub HergiswiMontmagnco“ex- Brig RougemonLauerzFarnern Gilly BellinzoZofingen Boveress Huttwil Sub | Str str2 str3 Total
Vorname VS D Total | 1
1 Gaumann 2000 Bernerinnen 0.0 56.25 | 875 57.5 56.5 | 57.058.25 ‘56.25 57.5 | 57.5 [ 88.75 0.0 573.0/0.0 0.0 56.25516.75
2 ‘ Egli Isabel ***1997| Steinhuserberg 56.25 56.5 ESGJS 0.0 58.25’ 55.7557.25 57.0 57.5 | 57.25 0.0 |570.0 0.0‘ 0.0 ‘55.75514.25
3 Linggi 2006/ Urschweiz 56.0 56.0 56.5 59.75‘ 56.5 56.25 56.5 56.0 56.5 | §9.0 ‘ 56.5 0.0 625.50.056.0 56.0|/513.5
4 ‘ Suchet ‘2004 Pays-d'Enhaut | 58.25 ‘ 55.5 56.7556.25 56.5 | 55.5 56.25 ‘57.75 56.75 56.75 | 55.75 0.0 622.0 0.0‘ 55.5 ‘ 55.5 511.0
5 Klossner 1999 Bernerinnen 55.5 ‘ 57.75 ’ 57.5 555 56.25 | 56.0 55.7554.75 56.75| 55.5 57.25 0.0 |618.50.054.75 55.5 508.25
6 ‘Foulk ‘1999 Estavayer le 0.0 55.5 56.2556.75 56.0 0.0 55.7555.25 55.75| 56.0 56.0 | 0.0 503.250.0‘ 0.0 ‘ 0.0 503.25
7 Brun Vroni ** 11988/ Steinhuserberg = 55.0 0.0 55.75/55.5| 8§70 |56.0 0.0 555 545 57.0 5575 0.0 502.00.0 0.0 0.0 502.0
8 ‘Anthamatten ‘2000 SK Leukerbad | 55.75  55.75 |55.5 550 5525 | 0.0 56.25 55.0 56.25| 56.0 | 56.0 0.0 556.750.0‘ 0.0 ‘55.0 501.75
9 Beer 2005 Bernerinnen 0.0 57.25 54.75 55.0 0.0 55.0 54.5 555 55.0 | 55.75 56.25 0.0 499.00.0 0.0 | 0.0 |499.0
10 ‘Dreyer-Ein ‘1994 Steinhuserberg = 55.75 | 54.75 |56.25 55.5 56.75 55.25 54.75 54.5 5425 5525 0.0 0.0 |553.0 0.0‘ 0.0 ‘54.25498.75
11 Zahner 1990 Linth 53.75 55.5 56.0 55.0 55.0 |55.5 5575 54.0 545 550 555 | 0.0 |605.50.053.75 54.0 497.75
12 ‘Sch[]pbach ‘2008 Bernerinnen 55.25  53.25 54.25 535 5475 54.25 54.0 53.75 55.25 55,5 | 5525 0.0 599.0 0.0‘53.25‘ 53.5 492.25
13  Fankhauser 2006/ Steinhuserberg 54.5 5425 55.25 555 545 535 54255225 54.0 550 54.0 0.0 597.00.052.25 53.5491.25
14 ‘Laimbacher ‘2008 Urschweiz 53.0 55.5 545 545 545 |54.25 53.75 53.5 54.5 5425 0.0 0.0 542.250.0‘ 0.0 ‘53.0 489.25
15 | Zahner Petra 1998 Linth 53.75  54.75 55.25/53.75 54.75 |53.25/ 53.75/53.5 52.25 55.25 53.75 0.0 |594.0/0.052.2553.25 488.5
16 ‘Widmer ‘2009 Linth 54.0 53.5 |54.7553.25 53.75 54.0 55.25 34.75 53.25 545 | 540 | 0.0 |575.0 0.0‘34.75‘53.25 487.0
17  Egger Clara * 2008 Haute Sarine 57.0 55.5 55.0 55.0 555 [54.75 0.0 4525 0.0 5475 540 | 0.0 486.750.0 0.0 0.0 486.75
18 ‘Emonet Léa ‘2009 Fribourg et 54.0 55.0 0.0 54.25 53.25 |53.25 53.25 55.0 53.0 54.25 535 0.0 538.750.0‘ 0.0 ‘53.0 485.75
19 | Locher 2008 Bernerinnen 53.0 52.75 ' 55.0 53.5 0.0 54.0 54.2552.75 53.5  54.0 54.75 0.0 [537.50.0 0.0 52.75484.75
20 ‘Niederberger ‘2009 SS Hergiswil 53.0 53.5 0.0 55.0 53.75 525 53.7553.25 52.0 | 54.5 0.0 0.0 481.250.0‘ 0.0 ‘ 0.0 481.25
21 Felber Nina * 2008 Steinhuserberg = 55.5 55.0 0.0 55.75 555 550 545 0.0 0.0 56.5 55.0 0.0 442.750.0 0.0 | 0.0 442.75
22 ‘Ruch ‘1983 SS Frutigen 56.5 57.25 0.0 55.75 &7.0 57.75 55.75 57.0 0.0 36.75| 0.0 0.0 433.750.0‘ 0.0 ‘ 0.0 433.75
23  Mader 1997 Bernerinnen 53.75 55.75 5525 0.0 5425 56.75 0.0 0.0 535 0.0 5425 0.0 383.5/0.0 0.0 0.0 383.5
24 ‘KUnzi Katja ‘2005 Bernerinnen 54.5 54.0 0.0 54.75 0.0 0.0 54.75 53.5 54.5 0.0 53.75 | 0.0 379.750.0‘ 0.0 ‘ 0.0 379.75
25 | Stalder 2009 Steinhuserberg @ 53.25 54.0 0.0 0.0 54.75 540 53.75 0.0 54.25 53.75 0.0 0.0 377.750.0 0.0 0.0 377.75
26 ‘Bader ‘2007 Mumliswil- 51.75 0.0 55.2552.25 0.0 53.5 525 00 00 5425 525 | 0.0 3720 0.0‘ 0.0 ‘ 0.0 |372.0
27  WickiLena 2007 Steinhuserberg | 52.75 53.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.0 525 51.75 5325 515 0.0 368.250.0 0.0 0.0 368.25
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28 Jenni 2000 Steinhuserberg 5575 2825 0.0 0.0 5575 555 5525 555 545 00 00 0.0 360500 0.0 0.0 360.5
29 Riedweg 2002 Steinhuserberg 280 0.0 00 00 5525 547553255425 0.0 5425 530 00 352.750.0 0.0 0.0 352.75
30 Miiller 1997 Steinhuserberg 0.0 00 00 00 00 557554.75557554.25 545 5375 0.0 328.750.0 0.0 0.0 328.75
31 Wafler Olivia 2009 Bernerinnen 00 5375 00 525 00 00 5425 00 525 525 535 00 319.000 00 00 319.0
32 LocherKyra 2008 Bererinnen 520 5375 535 515 5375 00 27.0 00 00 00 00 00 291500 00 0.0 2915
33  Taramarcaz 2001 Haute-Broye 00 550 5255375 00 00 00 5325 00 00 5225 00 266.750.0 0.0 0.0 266.75
34 Christ Manon 2006 Dorneck- 560 5475 5475555 455 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 266500 0.0 0.0 266.5
35  Klauser 2007 SS Hergiswil 540 5275 0.0 525 00 5275 00 00 00 5375 00 0.0 2657500 00 0.0 265.75
36 Perroud-Ludi 1991 Pays-d'Enhaut 0.0 0.0 540 0.0 550 00 5525540 00 00 00 00 2182500 0.0 0.0 218.25
37  Zemp Jolina 2009 Steinhuserberg 0.0 =~ 0.0 00 535 00 545 5425 00 00 555 00 00 217.750.0 0.0 0.0 217.75
38 Leuenberger 1997 Huttwil 00 00 00 00 00 5475 540 00 00 5425 545 00 217500 00 00 217.5
39 Tognella 2006 Schaffhausen | 53.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 5475 5425 00 00 00 545 00 00 217.250.0 0.0 0.0 217.25
40 Dupertuis 2009 Aigle 00 510 5375 00 510 00 510 00 00 00 00 00 206.750.0 0.0 0.0 206.75
41  Schelbert 2008 Urschweiz 5375 00 540 00 00 5275 00 00 00 00 00 00 160500 0.0 0.0 160.5
42 Roth Fiona 2009 Aargauer 5275 00 00 00 00 00 5275 00 00 5275 00 00 158250.0 0.0 0.0 158.25
43 Felgenhauer 2009 Vignoble 00 510 540 00 510 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 156000 00 00 156.0
44 Eicher 2000 Urschweiz 5425 555 360 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 145750.0 0.0 0.0 145.75
45  Zurfluh Laura 2004 SK Leukerbad = 0.0 5675 0.0 550 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 1117500 0.0 0.0 111.75
46 Jung 1994 Bernerinnen 00 00 00 00 00 00 5525 00 00 545 00 00 109.750.0 0.0 0.0 109.75
47  FretzAdéle 2004 Carrouge GE 00 00 5425530 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 107.250.0 0.0 0.0 107.25
48 VogelAlina 2008 Steinhuserberg 0.0 = 0.0 00 00 00 00 535 00 00 5325 00 00 106.750.0 0.0 0.0 106.75
49  Conus 2006 Veveyse 5125 00 00 00 5125 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 102500 00 00 1025
50 Kinzilaura 2008 Bemerinnen 5525 1875 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 74000 00 00 740
51  Riesen 2003 Bernerinnen 00 00 00 00 00 00 560 00 00 00 00 00 5600000 00 56.0
52 Cosendey 1988 MontsurRolle =00 00 00 00 00 00 00 51.5 00 00 00 00 5150000 00 515
53 Perrin 2006 Carrouge GE 0.0 00 510 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 51.0 00 00 00 51.0
54 Gisler Amélie 2008 Urschweiz 0.0 00 00 00 00 425 00 00 00 00 00 00 4250000 00 425
55  Traskovska 1986 Clubde Geneve 0.0 @ 00 340 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 34000 00 00 34.0
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Meitli 1
Rang Name Ig. Klub
Vorname

1 Ayer Audrey 2010 Veveyse 57.0
2 ‘ Schliichter ‘2012‘ Bernerinnen ‘ 55.25
3 Morier 2011 Pays-dEnhaut [58.75
4 Marty Sara** 2010 Urschweiz ~ 57.0
5 Meer Luzia ** 2010 Huttwil 55.75
6  Riegg 2010 Steinhuserberg 54.75
7 Dirren Luana 2010 SK Leukerbad | 55.75
8 ‘ Schliichter ‘2010‘ Bernerinnen ‘ 54.75
9 Philipona 2012 Val de Travers | 55.25
10 ‘ Bart Lea * ‘2010‘ Bernerinnen ‘ 55.0
11 Zurcher 2010 Huttwil 55.5
12 EmiCeline* 2012 Urschweiz | 54.75
13 | Zahner 2011 Linth 55.75
14 Banz Leonie 2011 Steinhuserberg 54.0
15 | Ammann 2011| Linth 55.0

16 ‘ Loperetti

2011 Estavayerle | 54.25

17 | Locher Celine 2011 Bernerinnen 55.25
18 ‘Berset Louisa‘2012‘ Estavayer le ‘ 53.75

19 | Bader

20 Locher Julia
21 Zurcher
22 Heutschi

23 | Lissner Lisa
24 ‘ Niederberger
25 | Portmann

2011 Miimliswil- 54.0
‘2012‘ Bernerinnen ‘ 55.0
2011 Bernerinnen 54.0
2012 Huttwil 5425
2010 Linth 54.25
2012 SS Hergiswil | 52.75
2010 Steinhuserberg 54.0

HergiswiMontmagn

56.25
57.75
56.75
57.5
55.5
54.75
55.25
54.5
55.25
56.0
55.5
53.75
35.75
55.0
54.5
54.0
53.5
54.0
53.75
53.5
54.5
53.75
52.0
52.5
55.5

Collex- Brig
B VS

Rougemon

Lauerz

Gilly .
Farnern Bellinzo
VD

Zofingen Boveress

59.5 | 58.0
56.7558.75
56.0 55.5
55.75/ 56.5
56.25 0.0
55.5 55.0
56.0 54.75
35.0 54.75
56.5 55.5
55.5 54.25
556.75 55.5
54.2554.25
53.25 55.0
55.25/54.5
0.0 54.0
55.25 0.0
53.0 53.5
53.7553.25
54.25 53.0
51.5 53.25
53.25/51.75
51.5 0.0
53.0 52.75
0.0 51.75
54.5 56.5

58.5
58.25
58.0
56.75
55.75
55.0
54.5
56.0
55.0
54.75
56.75
56.0
55.0
0.0
54.25
54.25
54.75
54.5
53.75
52.75
53.75
52.75
53.25
53.25
17.25

57.5
58.5
57.5
56.0
57.25
56.0
0.0
56.0
54.75
57.0
55.25
55.25
55.75
54.25
54.0
54.25
54.75
54.5
53.0
54.0
54.25
0.0
53.0
53.5
0.0

58.5 58.75 60.0
57.75 56.5 57.0
56.5 57.75 55.75
56.75 57.0 56.75
56.75 55.25 55.5
57.25 57.0 56.75
55.75 55.0 56.0
55.75 54.25 56.5
53.75 55.5 55.75
570 0.0 0.0
53.75 0.0 5425
54.75 56.75 56.0
54.75 53.75 54.75
53.5 54.75 55.0
550 0.0 5425
545 54.0 5525
540 535 52.75
0.0 5425 54.0
540 0.0 0.0
53.75 52.5 54.0
5425 0.0 0.0
5525 53.0 52.5
540 525 0.0
53.5 55.25 52.5
0.0 5425 555

58.0
57.25
57.75

57.0

56.0

55.5
56.75
55.25
55.75

55.0

55.0
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25

0.0
54.25

51.5
55.25

54.0
53.25
53.25

0.0
51.75
55.0

58.5
57.25
58.0
56.25
54.75
55.5
56.5
56.5
54.25
54.75
54.25
54.25
53.75
54.25
55.25
54.25
53.75
53.25
54.25
54.0
53.75
54.0
53.75
0.0
55.0

Huttwil

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

640.5
631.0
628.25
623.25
558.75
613.0
556.25
589.25
607.25
499.25
551.5
605.25
582.75
545.75
4915
14900
593.0
536.75
485.25
588.25
482.75
480.25
478.5
476.75
457.5

Str
) str2 str3  Total

0.056.25 57.0 527.25
0.055.25 56.5 519.25
0.0 55.5 55.75 517.0
0.055.75 56.0 511.5
0.0 0.0 54.75 504.0
0.054.7554.75 503.5
0.0 0.0 545 501.75
0.0 35.0 54.25 500.0
0.053.7554.25499.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 499.25
0.0 0.0 53.75497.75
0.053.7554.25497.25
0.035.7553.25493.75
0.0 0.0 53.5492.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 491.5
0.0 0.0 0.0 490.0
0.052.75 53.0 487.25
0.0 0.0 51.5485.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 485.25
0.0 51.5 52.5 484.25
00 0.0 0.0 482.75
0.0 0.0 0.0 480.25
00 0.0 00 4785
0.0 0.0 0.0 476.75
00 0.0 00 4575
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26 \ Alves Vickie *

2011\Va| de Travers \ 555 | 56.75

27 EnzNahla* 2011 SS Hergiswil | 56.75  57.0
28 Keller Jasmin 2010 SK Zofingen ~ 54.75  54.75
29 Jolliet Camille2010 Pays-dEnhaut 54.0 555

30  Ziegler 2010 SS Hergiswil | 5625 0.0
31 Oppliger 2010 Linth 0.0 0.0
32 Fontaine 2010 Charrat-Fully = 0.0 5575
33  Boss Saskia *2010 Solothurn 55.25 0.0

34  Grandgirard 2011 Estavayerle = 0.0 5475
35 | Oswald Elena2012 SS Hergiswil 525 | 52.25
36  Wampfler 2012 Steinhuserberg 0.0 0.0

37  Wyss 2011 Steinhuserberg 53.0 0.0
38 Inderbitzin 2010 Urschweiz 5475 0.0
39 | Bieneck 2012 Solothurn 56.0 56.0
40  Berdoz 2010 Pays-dEnhaut 0.0 = 555
41 | Keller Fiona 2010 SS Hergiswil 52.75 0.0
42 Laimbacher 2011 Urschweiz ~ 51.0 0.0
43 | lten Laraina * 2012 SC Agerital 56.5 | 56.25
44 Schelbert 2010 Urschweiz 0.0 0.0
45 | Keller Elena 2012 Linth 53.5 51.25

46 Miller Carla 2010 SS Hergiswil 535 0.0

56.7556.75
0.0 56.25
55.25/55.5
56.5 55.5
0.0 54.25
0.0 0.0
55.25 55.0
0.0 0.0
54.75 0.0
0.0 525
0.0 54.25
53.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
555 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

57.0
54.75
54.5
54.5
53.5
52.5
56.25
55.0
55.0
51.0
53.75
52.5
0.0
0.0
56.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

56.75
56.0
0.0
55.0
56.5
51.0
0.0
54.5
0.0
0.0
53.75
53.75
54.75
0.0
0.0
54.25
52.5
0.0
56.75
0.0
0.0

0.0 55.25 0.0
55.0 0.0 0.0
55.75| 0.0 | 0.0
565 0.0 0.0
55.75| 0.0 | 55.0

51.0 151.0 51.0

0.0 56.5 0.0
556.25 53.75 0.0
54.25/53.5 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
52.75/ 0.0 0.0
26.0 | 0.0 54.25
0.0 0.0 o0.0
55.0 55.75 0.0
54.0 | 0.0  54.0
52.25| 0.0 52.5
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 | 0.0 55.75
0.0 00 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0
56.25
54.5
0.0
53.5
51.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
52.5
53.5
0.0
55.0
55.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

55.75
55.0
54.75
0.0
0.0
51.0
56.0
55.75
52.75
52.5
53.25
0.0
0.0
55.75
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 4505
0.0 447.0
0.0 439.75
00 3865
0.0 384.75
0.0 359.0
0.0 334.75
00 3295
0.0 325.0
0.0 313.25
0.0 2685
0.0 265.0
0.0 244.75
0.0 223.25
0.0 222.25
00 215.0
0.0 208.25
0.0 168.25
0.0 1125
0.0 104.75
0.0 535

0.0 0.0 0.0 450.5
00 0.0 0.0 447.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 439.75
00 0.0 00 3865
0.0 0.0 0.0 384.75
00 0.0 00 359.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 334.75
00 0.0 00 3295
0.0 0.0 0.0 3250
00 0.0 0.0 313.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 2685
00 0.0 0.0 265.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 244.75
00 0.0 0.0 223.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 22225
00 0.0 0.0 215.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 208.25
00 0.0 0.0 168.25
0.0 0.0 0.0 1125
0.0 0.0 0.0 104.75
0.0 0.0 0.0 535
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Meitli 2
Rang Name Jg. Klub HergiswiMontmagnCO”eX- Brig RougemonLauerZFarnern Gilly BellinzoZofingen Boveress Huttwil Sub | Str str2 str3 Total
Vorname B VS Total | 1
1 Kinzi Nina 2013| Bernerinnen 57.25 0.0 646.0 0.057.25 57.5 531.25
2 Amstutz 2013 SS Hergiswil 58.25 0.0 0.0 581.50.0 0.0 56.75524.75
3 Schliichter 2014 Bernerinnen 58.25 57.0 | 57.0 58.0 0.0 634.750.0/57.0|57.0 520.75
4 BuriNicole 2014 Urschweiz 575 56.75 57.556.75 56.75 580 555 56.75 57.0 56.75 555 0.0 624.750.0 55.5 55.5 513.75
5  Hodel 2013 Bernerinnen 550 560 55755525 57.0 56.75 56.5 56.5 5575 5525 555 0.0 615.250.0 55.0 55.25 505.0
6  Narantulga 2013 Lausanne | 00 560 5675 0.0 5525 56.75 56.5 555 56.75 555 5575 0.0 504.750.0 0.0 0.0 504.75
7 Mettler 2014 Linth 56.75 56.75 5525 0.0 5475 5575 555 555 56.0 555 565 0.0 558.250.0 0.0 54.75 503.5
8  Steinauer 2013 Urschweiz 5675 560 54755575 545 55755575 555 56.0 555 555 0.0 611.750.0 54.5 54.75 502.5
9a Wahry 2013 Oberwil 5525 5575 54755575 545 56755425 0.0 00 555 550 0.0 497.50.0 0.0 0.0 497.5
9b | lten 2015 SC Agerital 565 0.0 55255525 555 555 0.0 54.2553.25 5525 56.75 0.0 497.50.0 0.0 0.0 497.5
10  Berset 2014 Estavayerle Lac 54.25 54.0 54.255525 545 550 0.0 555 5525 5525 5525 0.0 548500 0.0 54.0 494.5
11 Michellod 2014 CharratFuly | 545 5375 550 5525 54.25 5475 0.0 00 545 555 5625 0.0 493.750.0 0.0 0.0 493.75
12 Fischer Ayla 2014 Freiamt 550 5525 5475545 540 5525 550 550 540 540 00 0.0 546.750.0 0.0 54.0 492.75
13 Weber 2013 Urschweiz 545 555 5525540 00 52755525 00 5525 5475 5425 0.0 491500 0.0 00 4915
14 Hodel 2014 Bernerinnen  54.25 550 53.75 535 545 555 54.2554.2553.75 5425 540 0.0 597.0 0.0 53.5 53.75489.75
15  FelberPia 2013 Steinhuserberg | 5525 540 0.0 5325 0.0 54.25 550 53.75 54.0 5425 540 0.0 487.750.0 0.0 0.0 487.75
16 BartMia 2014 Bernerinnen 5275 530 535 540 535 550 535 00 00 535 540 00 4827500 0.0 0.0 482.75
17 Emilaura 2015 Urschweiz | 00 535 5125540 525 5375 535 550 5275 53.0 53.75 0.0 533.00.0 0.0 51.25481.75
18 Schaad 2015 Solothurn 5375 525 0.0 525 540 540 5375 525 0.0 540 53.75 0.0 480.750.0 0.0 0.0 480.75
19 Knutt 2014 AJLS/Jura 530 540 00 00 535 5225 535 53.0 525 5375 5275 00 478.250.0 0.0 0.0 478.25
20 Steiner 2015 Steinhuserberg  52.25 53.0 51255275 515 5275 52.75 525 525 535 525 0.0 577.250.051.2551.5 474.5
21 Fritschi 2013 Linth 5525 5525 0.0 00 550 5525 555 550 555 540 00 0.0 440.750.0 0.0 0.0 440.75
22 Loperetti 2014 EstavayerleLac 54.25 550 5425 00 550 0.0 55255375 550 5525 00 0.0 437.750.0 0.0 0.0 437.75
23 Wahry Mira 2013 Oberwi 5325 5475 54754525 00 540 540 00 00 5475 540 0.0 4247500 0.0 0.0 42475
24a Schweizer 2014 Basel 565 570 00 560 00 @ 00 5575 0.0 555 5575 565 0.0 393.000 0.0 00 393.0
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24b Charbonnet 2013 Bramois | 00 5575 57.05575 560 00 00 5625 00 5575 565 0.0 393.000 0.0 0.0 393.0
25  Engels 2014 SK Biel 5475 565 0.0 0.0 5425 00 540 53755325 00 545 00 381.000 00 0.0 381.0
26 Vetter Sonja 2015 Bemerinnen | 53.0 = 5325 0.0 00 540 5425 530 53.75 0.0 5425 00 00 375500 0.0 0.0 3755
27  Oppliger 2015 Linth 00 00 00 00 5125 515 5125 515 51.0 5125 5375 0.0 361500 0.0 00 3615
28 Wanner Anja2013 Schaffhausen | 555 =~ 0.0 | 0.0 00 5575 565 57.75 0.0 555 57.0 0.0 0.0 338000 0.0 00 3380
29 Hubli Leonie 2014 Urschweiz 5575 0.0 | 00 555 00 55255575 0.0 5575 5675 00 0.0 334.750.0 0.0 0.0 334.75
30 Bucher 2015 Steinhuserberg 54.75 5525 00 0.0 5525 555 5675 0.0 00 5575 0.0 0.0 333.250.0 0.0 0.0 333.25
31  Haldemann 2014 Bemerinnen 00 5525 00 560 560 00 555 545 00 5575 00 00 333.000 00 00 333.0
32 Marty 2015 Urschweiz 525 550 5325 0.0 00 540 5525 0.0 0.0 540 00 00 324000 00 00 324.0
33 Bieneck 2015 Solothurn 5425 00 00 00 5425 00 550 00 00 545 5475 0.0 272.750.0 0.0 0.0 272.75
34 Achermann 2013 SSHergiswil 5275 0.0 00 535 00 54255375 00 00 340 00 00 248.250.0 0.0 0.0 248.25
35  Miiller Alexa 2014 SK Wiggertal 5375 5375 00 00 00 530 00 00 00 00 5525 00 2157500 0.0 0.0 215.75
36 Amgarten 2013 SK Lungern/Ob- 5525 0.0 00 00 00 555 00 00 00 565 00 00 167.250.0 0.0 0.0 167.25
37  Roth Stina * 2014 Aargauer 5675 00 00 00 00 00 5575 00 00 540 00 00 166500 00 00 166.5
38 Dubuis 2014 Saviése 00 00 550 555 5525 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 165750.0 0.0 0.0 165.75
39 Ambihl 2013 SK Wiggertal | 550 @ 00 00 00 00 5425 00 00 00 540 00 00 163.250.0 0.0 0.0 163.25
40 Seydoux 2014 Veveyse 00 5475 00 00 525 00 00 00 00 00 5375 00 161.000 00 00 161.0
41  Diacon Emy 2015 Saviése 00 00 5255225 00 00 00 00 00 00 5275 00 157.50.0 0.0 0.0 157.5
42 Luyet Marie-2014 Saviese 00 5125 005125 00 00 00 00 00 00 525 00 155000 00 00 1550
43 Schmid Zoé 2014 SK Muttenz 5125 00 00 00 00 00 5225 00 00 5125 00 00 154750.0 0.0 0.0 154.75
44 Berdoz 2013 Pays-dEnhaut 00 00 | 00 00 5675 00 00 570 00 00 00 00 1137500 0.0 0.0 113.75
45 Anliker 2014 SK Biel 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 555 5175 0.0 107.250.0 0.0 0.0 107.25
46 Keller Sofie 2015 Linth 5275 5375 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 106500 0.0 00 106.5
47  Abacherl 2014 SSHergiswil 5275 00 00 00 00 5275 00 00 00 00 00 00 105500 0.0 00 1055
48 Kaser Lea 2015 Bernerinnen 00 ~ 00 00 00 00 00 51.25 0.0 00 51.5 00 00 102750.0 0.0 0.0 102.75
49 Morard 2015 Veveyse 00 00 00 00 540 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 540 00 0.0 00 54.0
50 Chassot 2015 Estavayerlelac 00 = 510 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 5100000 00 510
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Zwergli
Rang Name Jg. Klub HergiswiMontmagnco“ex_ Brig Rougemon I-auerzFarnern Bellinzo Zofingen|Boveress Huttwil Sub |Str Str 2 str 3/ Total
Vorname B VS Total | 1
1 Graf Svenja ** 2016 Bernerinnen 58.0 57.25 0.0 633.750.056.056.5/521.25
2 AyerAnna** 2016 Veveyse | 57.0 57.5 56.25 0.0 625.0 0.055.556.0 513.5
3 Loperetti 2017 Estavayer le 57.0 55.5 57.0 57.25 0.0 568.250.0/ 0.0 |55.5512.75
4 Phiipona 2017 Valde Travers = 555 565 55255525 56.75 55.5 5525 55.0 555 545 565 0.0 611.50.054.555.0 502.0
5  Knutti Tabea 2017 AJLS/Jura 53.75 5375 00 00 5375 535 5225 525 535 5225 5375 0.0 479.00.0 0.0 0.0 479.0
6  FritschiLina* 2016 Linth 00 00 00 00 555 56.75 57.0 55255525 555 0.0 0.0 335250.0 0.0 0.0 335.25
7  BassetClara 2016 Lausanne 00 540 51.05425 5375 00 00 5375 00 00 5375 00 320500 0.0 0.0 3205
8 | Stocker 2018 SK Wiggertal | 525 5125 00 00 00 00 5275 0.0 540 525 5375 0.0 316.750.0 0.0 0.0 316.75
9 Loperetti 2019 Estavayerle  51.0 5225 00 00 5125 00 5225 00 5375 00 525 0.0 313.00.0 0.0 0.0 313.0
10 Stocker Gian 2019 SK Wiggertal 540 5525 0.0 00 00 00 5525 0.0 5575 1825 5525 0.0 293.750.0 0.0 0.0 293.75
11 Miller Lena* 2016 SK Wiggertal 5425 565 00 00 00 5625 00 00 00 00 555 00 22250000 00 222.5
12 Krienbihl 2016 Urschweiz 5525 00 00 00 00 5425 550 0.0 5525 00 00 00 219.750.0 0.0 0.0 219.75
13 Rodeschini 2018 Valde Travers =~ 0.0 5375 00 00 550 00 00 5375 00 00 535 00 216.00.0 0.0 0.0 216.0
14 Michel Tim* 2019 SS Kerns 565 00 00 00 00 550 550 0.0 00 00 00 00 16650000 0.0 166.5
15  Kurth Eloyse 2018 Montagnes 00 540 00 00 00 00 5375 00 00 00 5475 00 162500 0.0 0.0 1625
16 Gambetta 2019 SSHergiswil 0.0 00 00 00 00 5225 00 00 5225 5375 0.0 0.0 158.250.0 0.0 0.0 158.25
17 Jakober 2018 SK Lungem/Ob- 57.0 0.0 00 00 00 5725 00 00 00 00 00 00 114.250.0 0.0 0.0 114.25
18 Hartmann 2017 Solothur 00 00 00 00 00 00 555 00 00 5575 00 00 111.250.0 0.0 0.0 111.25
19 DurrerLars 2018 SS Kerns 5525 00 00 00 00 00 5525 00 00 00 00 00 11050000 0.0 110.5
20  Schafer Elina 2017 SK Thun 00 00 00 00 00 00 5425 00 00 555 00 00 109.750.0 0.0 0.0 109.75
21 | Emmett Julie 2016 Nord Vaudois 0.0 00 00 00 5475 00 00 5425 00 00 00 00 109.00.0 0.0 0.0 109.0
22 Hartmann 2018 Solothurn 00 00 00 00 00 00 5375 00 00 5475 00 00 10850000 0.0 1085
23 Abacherli 2019 SS Hergiswil  53.75 0.0 00 00 00 510 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 104750.0 0.0 0.0 104.75
24 BurlaAnja* 2016 Bemerimen |[5925| 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 59.250000 0.0 59.25
25 | Hammerle 2016 SK Lyss 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 570 00 00 00 00 00 57.0 0000 0.0 57.0
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26 Kotsidis 2018 SCAgerital 00 00 00 00 00 5675 00 00 00 00 00 00 56.750.00.0 0.0 56.75
27 | Zimmermann 2018 SK Lungern/Ob- 56.5 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 O0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  56.5 0.00.0/0.0 56.5
28 | Forestier Julia 2016‘ Estavayer le ‘ 0.0 56.25 # 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 |00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.25 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0 ‘ 56.25
29 | Wolf Adrien 2018 Haute-Broye 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 56.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.0 0.00.0/0.0 56.0
30 a | Ming Nando 2018‘ SS Sachseln ‘ 55.25 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 |55.25 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0 ‘ 55.25
30 b | Hauser 2018 SK Zaziwil 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.25 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 O0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.250.0/0.0 0.0 55.25
30 c | Frohlich Ron 2019‘ Cham—Ennetsee‘ 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 |55.25 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 |55.25 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0 ‘ 55.25
31 | Stohler Marc 2018 Cham-Ennetsee 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 55,0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  55.0 0.00.0/0.0 55.0
32 | Nafzger 2018‘ Pays-d'Enhaut ‘ 0.0 0.0 00 | 00 5425 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 |54.25 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0‘54.25
33 a | Wiist Robin 2018 Baden-Brugg 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 54.0 0.0 0.0 54.0 0.0 0.0/0.0 54.0
33 b | Spichtig Dari02018‘ SS Sachseln ‘ 54.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 54.0 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0‘ 54.0
33 ¢ | Sottas Mirko 2018 Veveyse 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 54.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.0 0.0 0.0/0.0 54.0
33 d | Roth Damian 2018‘ Cham—Ennetsee‘ 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 540 0.0 H 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 54.0 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0‘ 54.0
33 e | Bezzola Gino 2016 Val de Travers 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 54,0 0.0 54.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.0
34 | Krahenbihl 2018‘ SC Agerital ‘ 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 0.0 0.0 535/ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 53.5 ‘0.0 0.0 0.0‘ 53.5
35 |Hauser Leo 2019 SK Zaziwil 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.25 0.0 00 00 | 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.250.0/0.0 0.0 51.25
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